E-mail : orders@smartscience.co.th Tel : (+66)98-8250970 Tel : (+66)2-077-7593
SMART SCIENCE CO., LTD. 80/379 Khlong Nueng, Khlong Luang, Pathum Thani
บริษัท สมารท์ ไซเอนซ์ จํากัด 80/379 ถนนพหลโยธิน, ต.คลองหนึ่ง, อ.คลองหลวง, จ.ปทุมธานี
เลือกชม/ส่ังซ้ือสินค้า ออนไลน์ไดแ้ลว้
บริษัท สมาร์ท ไซเอนซ์ จํากัด
CONTENTS
• Portable Autoclave

-Working pressure: 0.142 Mpa
-Auto release when over presusre
-Electric heating mode
-Chamber volume: 18L, 24L
-Working temperature: 126ºC
-Working pressure: 0.142 Mpa
-Auto release when over pressure
-Low water level protection
Portable Autoclave
Features Features Features
(China)
ราคา 8,450 บาท*
(STP-A24) 24L
(STP-M24) 24L (STP-E24) 24Lราคา 11,350 บาท*
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-N16) 16L 50,950
(STB-N18) 18L 56,050
(STB-N23) 23L 71,350
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-N8A) 8L 67,590
(STB-N12A) 12L 69,250
(STB-N18A) 18L 70,790
(STB-N23A) 23L 72,390
Model Price* (THB)
(STV-30I) 35L 50,350
(STV-50I) 50L 70,790
(STV-75I) 75L 85,650
(STV-100I) 100L 114,490
(STV-120II) 120L 134,950
(STV-150II) 150L 150,850
Model Price* (THB)
(STV-A35I) 35L 75,490
(STV-A50I) 50L 82,550
(STV-A75I) 75L 96,550
(STV-A100I) 100L 126,050
Model Price* (THB)
(STV-35III) 35L 87,250
(STV-50III) 50L 91,850
(STV-75III) 75L 109,150
(STV-100III) 100L 142,890
สอบถามราคากบัพนักงานขาย
ราคา 10,350 บาท*
ราคา 12,950 บาท*
ราคา 19,050 บาท*

-Automatically print the process and the data
Autoclave Class B
Features Features
Features Features
Features Features
(China)
+662-0777593,
+6698-8250970
บริษทั สมาร�ท ไซเอนซ� จํากดั
สอบถามข�อมูลได�ที่
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B8B) 8L 75,490
(STB-B12B) 12L 77,090
(STB-B18B) 18L 77,850
(STB-B23B) 23L 80,990
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B12-2A) 12L 87,450
(STB-B16-2A) 16L 90,750
(STB-B18-2A) 18L 94,190
(STB-B23-2A) 23L 109,350
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B18-3A) 18L 95,850
(STB-B23-3A) 23L 110,950
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B18-3B) 18L 99,190
(STB-B23-3B) 23L 114,390
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B18-3C) 18L 104,250
(STB-B23-3C) 23L 117,750
Model Price* (THB)
(STB-B18Z) 18L 103,890
(STB-B23Z) 23L 108,950
(STB-B45Z) 45L 242,050
*ราคายังไม�รวม VAT 7%
BioClave™ research Autoclave
* Designed specifically for the sterilization of laboratory research tools
* Fully automatic operation, all segments of the cycle (fill, sterilize, exhaust, and dry) – just press start